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P R O P E R T Y  D E T A I L S

SIZE
± 6,530 SF

FRONTAGE
± 120' wraparound on Melrose 
Avenue & Westbourne Drive

PARKING
Valet parking in front of site

USE
Retail

ADDRESS
8587 Melrose Avenue
West Hollywood, CA 90069

RENT
Available upon Request



H I G H L I G H T S

G R O U N D

± 3,290 SF FUTURE
RETAILER

MELROSE AVENUE
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Ground floor retail with an open layout

Includes fitting rooms and a restroom

Contemporary design building

Surrounded by high-end retail and 
restaurants

Floor to ceiling glass windows

17' Ceiling Height



F L O O R P L A N

Ground	 ± 3,290 SF
Second	 ± 3,240 SF
TOTAL	 ± 6,530 SF

± 3,240 SF

S E C O N D



D E M O G R A P H I C S

POPULATION

44,069
1 MILE

262,504
3 MILE

812,602
5 MILE

DAYTIME POPULATION

77,899
1 MILE

396,522
3 MILE

1,048,296
5 MILE

MEDIAN AGE

43
1 MILE

40
3 MILE

38
5 MILE

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$158,713
1 MILE

$155,601
3 MILE

$131,999
5 MILE
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N E I G H B O R I N G  T E N A N T S

FOR LEASE

RESTORATION HARDWARE URTH CAFFÉ THE GREAT. LULULEMON

FARM RIO GLOSSIER ALFRED COFFEE ZINC CAFE

L A  C I E N E G A  B O U L E VA R D
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L A  P E E R  D R I V E

R O B E R T S O N  B O U L E VA R D

H U N T L E Y  D R I V E

N O R W I C H  D R I V E

C L I N TO N  AV E N U E

W E ST B O U R N E  D R I V E

W E ST M O U N T  D R I V E

W.  K N O L L  D R I V E

N .  S A N  V I C E N T E  B O U L E VA R D

N. CROFT AVENUE

N. ORLANDO AVENUE
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Miller Robertson
Animal Hospital

2nd Floor
Rooftop

FUTURE

FUTURE

FUTURE

FUTURE

FUTURE

Wired Custom Lighting

STUDIO

2ND FLOOR

FUTURE

FUTURE

CARACHELE SALON

LA MAISON
FRANCAISE
ANTIQUES

WATCH TIME

FUTURE

WATCH RETAILER

FUTURE RETAILER

2nd Floor

Great White

N .  C R O F T  AV E N U E

N .  O R L A N D O  AV E N U E
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2nd Floor

N .  A L F R E D  ST R E E T

2nd Floor

Melroseplace
LA Restaurant

As of April 2025

“No warranty or representation, express or 
implied, is made as to the accuracy of the 
information contained herein, and same is 
submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any 
special listing conditions imposed by the 
principals.”
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MELROSE
AVENUE
Retail Map

Future Retailer
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A E R I A L

flagship

FUTURE 
RETAILER
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The information contained herein has been 
obtained from sources deemed reliable but 
has not been verified and no guarantee, 
warranty or representation, either express 
or implied, is made with respect to such 
information. Terms of sale or lease and 
availability are subject to change or 
withdrawal without notice.
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Executive Vice Chairman
lic. 01070005
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Jay Luchs
Vice Chairman
lic. 01260345
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